# AFS41

AL NUMBER 0781 REGISTRATION NUMBER N8221	DR DATE OF MFG. December 2003
STREET ADDRESS	Inspection Status [Check one]  F.A.R. 91.409 ANNUAL/100 HOUR
RATOR	F.A.R. 91.409 PROGRESSIVE
GISTERED OWNER	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	F.A.R. 135.419 A.T.C.O.
STREET ADDRESS	DATE ENTERED
CHY, STATE, ZIP	MAINTENANCE RESPONSIBILITY

INSTALLED EQUIPMENT

ITEM	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.
ENGINE	Teledyne Continental Motors Inc	TOSSONETB	R917046
ENGINE			L
PROPELLER	McCouley Propeller Systems	D3A34C443	030326
PROPELLER			
ENGINE		<b>_</b>	
ENGINE	L L		-
PROPELLER			-
PROPELLER			
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			
ENGINE		_	
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			

t cw K1	PART NUMBER			ON PART	ORT BO	DATE /HOURS	AGENCY CERT NO.
	Life	e Limited Pa	rts SR22		7		
PART	NAME	PART NUMBER		EXPIRE	S		
CAPS Roy	eket Meior	15047-001	SA 01167	09-13			
CAPS P	arachute	15046-002	58 01087	10-13			
CAPS Re- Cutters	efing Line	5212	TOSOSF LOTOCS OF	07-00			
ЕЕТ Ва	tteries	MN1300	Date Installed	03-10	) <del></del>	3	

14299 SW 127th St

Miami, Florida Ph: 305-259-8291 Fx: 305-259-8302

Date: 9/02/2014; Aircraft: N822DR; Type: Cirrus SR22; S/N: 0781; Hobbs: 2405.10; Total Time: 2405.10

1) INSTALLED INSPECTED PACKED PARACHUTE ASSEMBLY, SR22, P/N # 25574-002S, S/N # 00735R1, UNDER WORK ORDER # CSO 704908, FORM TRACKING NUMBER 1507-06-2014, BY CIRRUS DESIGN FACTORY SERVICE CENTER. NEXT DUE 06/2024. INSTALLED SHEATH FRONT P/N # 18495-001, ASSEMBLY MOTOR ROCKET P/N # 29500-403, FRANGIBLE LINK ASSEMBLY P/N # 29705-002, KIT RETROFIT ELECTRONIC P/N # 70268-001, KIT RETROFIT G5 ROCKET G1 P/N # 70269-001, AND CAPS ENCLOSURE G1 COVER KIT.

Work Order# 14-2371 Date: 09/02/2014

Signature Of Authorized Representative For: Advanced Aircraft Center, Inc.

Peter J. Lo Bello AP73543036IA

						3. Form Tracking Number:
Au	oroving Civil Aviation shority/Country: VUnited States	AI	JTHORIZED R	ELEASE	CERTIFICATE	1507-06-2014
2004011000	zation Name and Address		, 4961 Airport Road, Duluth,	1		5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: CSO 704906
6. Item:	7. Description:	vice Center	8. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:
1	PACKED PARA ASSEMBLY		25574-0028	1 1	00735RI	INSPECTED
This certiunder EA Process S NOTE: parachute 13a. Cert	fies the work specified in SA Approval Certificate pecification 90814 is gove This assembly is being she installation.	block 11 and Number EAS/ rned and mair ipped less the bove were ma	tained by Cirrus Design Factor trained by Cirrus Design Corporation Line Cutters (part number 26707-0) nufactured in conformity to: dition for safe operation.	h EASA 145 and in re- y Service Center CRS n under Type Certifica 01) to meet shipping r  14a. 🗵 14  Certifiand de	pect to that work the aircraft component yDSR855Y.  te A0009CH. Expiration: 11/APR/20: equirements. The Line Cutters are to CFR 43.9 Return to Service  es that unless otherwise specified in Billing of the period	Other regulation specified in Block 12
13b, Auti	norized Signature:		13c. Approval/Authorization	on No.: 14b. Autho	rized Signature: Judd 20 Janov	14c. Approval/Certificate No.: YD5R855Y
13d. Nam	e (Typed or Printed):		13e. Date (dd/mmu/yyyy):		rly Jo Larson	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 18/June/2014
			User/In	staller Responsib	lities	
Where the Block 1, it specified in	user/installer performs v is essential that the user/ a Block 1.	vork in accord nstaller ensure	ance with the national regulations of is that his/her airworthiness authori 	'an airworthiness autl ty accepts aircraft eng	ine(s)/propener(s)/article(s) from the	peller/article.  authority of the country specified in airworthiness authority of the country  n certification issued in accordance with the

FAA Form 8130–3 (02-14) NSN: 0052-00-012-9005

# AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE/FACTORY BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

D./BULL.	ITEM AFFECTED	DATE & HRS. AT COMP.	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE	TYPE OF A.D. 1 TIME/RECUR.	NEXT COMP. DATE/HRS./CYCLE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE NO.
		18De 03		11		Eric W. A. L. (MFG)
			weekly iss	AD's throug sue <u>2003-2</u> n complianc	<u>5</u> . All	
-						
-				_		
_						
_						
			1			

		ALTIM	ETER & ST	TATIC SY: R. 91.41	STEM CI	HECKS	APPROVED BY:
DATE	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.	LOCATION	MAX. ALT.	REQUIRED	AGENCY CERT, NO.
and altit 91.413, within the	that the altimete ude reporter tes & 91.217 have the limits of FAI	t required by been preform R 43 append	y FAR's 91.4 med and foun lices E & F ar	11, d — nd —			
TESTE Transp	DTO 17,500 onder: Mfg G Model: GTX	iarmin_P/N	ON [2/13 1 13587-050 1 837154	V.	i j		
Encode	r: Model <u>ACK</u>	P/N_A-3	30 S/N 872	349	1		
Mfg CDC Q	United P/N 127  ruality Assurance Design Corpora	22-001 S/N 31-002 S/N	43542	13 /03			
							,

**ALTIMETER & STATIC SYSTEM CHECKS** F.A.R. 91.411 RECHECK APPROVED BY: LOCATION MAX. ALT. SERIAL NO. REQUIRED MODEL AGENCY CERT. N RER PERFORMED STATIC PRESSURE SYSTEM, ALTIMETER INSTRUMENT, ATC TRANSPONDER AND AUTOMATIC PRESSURE ALTITUDE REPORTING SYSTEMS TEST AND INSPECTION VANV FAR 43 APPENDIX E AND F. ALL TEST MEET REQUIREMENTS OF FAR 91.411 AND ON FILE UNDER W. O. #: 3718 A/C Registration: N 822D PDATE: 07/02/2014 #1 TRANSPONDER MAKE: GARMIN MODEL: GTX 327 S/N: 83715452 MODEL: N/A SIN: N/A #2 TRANSPONDER MAKE: - WATTSOG4 POWER: N/M #1 ALTIMETER P/N: 700-00006-000(PFD) # ALTIMETER SIN: STANDBY ALTIMETER S/N: 435421
AS BEEN TESTED TO 20,000
#1 ENCODER S/N 87249 AN #2 ALTIMETER P/N: STBY. ALT. P/N: FEET AS PER PARA. B AND #2 ENCODER SIN PACHECKED AS PER PARA.C.

DATE

AND #2 ENCODER SIN PACHECKED AS PER PARA.C.

DATE

AND #2 ENCODER SIN PACHECKED AS PER PARA.C.

DATE SIGNED Aviatronics, LLC FAA CRS# ZVNR690L \* MIAMI, FLORIDA PH(305)303-8203 Aviatronics Form # 1090

AL PLICEME	52.5	PHOTO THINN PHOTO ME	CARTAIN	YSTERES	as
1000	0_				
4	0_	l	Almore	TO REALISMO	BEALIN
440	0_	-	4	1	
1990	+ 5	C	. 21	1	1
1 440	45_		40%	MA	NA
NA	0_	O			N/A
# A P.	O	0_	50%	MA	NA
41.61	Q		AFTER FIFE	TOK	
414)	-3_1	0	BARO SCALL		
WHO	$-3_{-}$		28 10		OK
MAN	_Q	أحسسب	28 50		(
10000	0	0	29 00		)
12000	+5_		29 50		5
15000	+5		29.92		0
10000	+10	0	30.50		7
18000	+8		30 90		<del>}</del>
20000	+8		30 99		
22000	+10	0	ALTIMETER ST		K
25000	/		ALTIMETER PA	0106	06-000
30000	/-	/	DATE TESTED:	07/02/	2014
35000	/-		ON FILE UNDER	WORK ORDER	
\$0000	-/-	-/	AIRCRAFT REG	ISTRATION N	822.DE
15000		-	TECHNICIAN:	BOXIC	
The second second second		_	INSPECTOR		

Tested in compliance with FAA Regulations, FAR Part

PFD

43, Appendix E
Tested to 20,000 ft.
AVIATRONICS, LLC.

FAA CERTIFIED REPAIR STATION No. ZVNR690L 6051 NW 153rd St., Miami Lakes, Fl 33014 PH: (305)303-8203

Aviatronics Form # 1080

# MAINTENANCE RECURD

F.A.R. 43.9

AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERV DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED AIRCRAFT TIME DATE 12/19/2003 IN SERVICE Cirrus Design Factory Service Center HON ITA HOBBS 64 MAKE CETTE 4515 Taylor Circle MOUNT SWA Duluth, MN 55811 NN 0181 REG NO 82.DR Repair Station No. YD5R855Y MORN ORDER BY 1-12 2003 Touched up paint on RH elevator in accordance with Cirrus SR22 AMM 51-30. ... Repaired paint drip on RMLG lower strut tairing 1.A.W. Cirrus SR22 A.M.M. 51-30.... Cleaned off multiple grease pen marks from under RH wing near leading edge in accordance with Cirrus SR22 AMM 12-20. ... Cleaned interior I.A.W. Cirrus SR22 A.M.M. 12-20.... Detailed stripe over TKS filler cap I.A.W. standard shop practices. Installed semi-portable overen leading edge in accordance with Cirrus SR22 AMM 12-20. ... Cleaned interior L.A.W. Cirrus SR22 A.M.M. 12-20. ... Cleaned interior L.A.W. Cirrus SR22 A.M. 12-20. ... Cleaned interior L.A.W. Cirrus SR22 A.M.M. 12-20. ... Cleaned interior L.A.W. Cirrus SR22 A.M.M. 12 Thave reviewed the file on this aircraft and the accompanying discrepancy forms. The aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller, or appliance identified Thave reviewed the nie on this aircrait and the accompanying discrepancy forms. The aircrait, aircrait, aircrait engine, propeller, or appliance identified was repaired/inspected in accordance with current requirements of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of repair are on file at this Certified Repair Station CRS YD5R855Y WORK ORDER: 671-12-2003 Printed by EBis (http://www.datcomedia.com) SIGNED: DATE: 12/19/2003 Kent Adkins Certified Repair Station No. YD5R855Y 1

#### MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE		F WORK PERFORMED OVED DATA USED		AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO S
age I of I			1 x 1 x 25 2	e silvi	P = - 016
Date: 06-18-04	Aeft Tail Number N822DR	r: Acft Model: SR22	Acft S/N: 0781	Work Order 6 13065	fiobbs/fach Time
interface to th	ne #1 Garmin GNS-430. In COM Hand Held Com into	rface inline with the #2 c Signature Work Ord Eas Hansoo	er # 1306 Date: 6/18/0 st Coast Aviation m AFB-Hangar 1730 fford, MA 01731 Repair Station EA6R508N	ted interface on co	rionics buss, aircraft ground and data anual 190-00140-02 Rev. L, dated — o-pilot's kick panel and tested with — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

<i>&gt;</i>		MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9	
DATE OF	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
-10-04	158.7 -	Servised the feel bowl.	Pressuresed & look
	130.1	checked no leaks note	d.
		Service the #1 butleres.	
			Le Cienas SRD S.M.
		- Lewise the til pressu	18.
		-Top off T.K.S. Reserve	il).
		- constalled two wing a	alb. 4/2/2683-003
		for both cabin steps	1
		- clustall a new left	+18 flas fairing
	-	+ clust alled a new sites	i outer liked light
		Switch 7/N12457-002	
		+ C/w &A 03-07 Seat	belt sederebligs
		cellestrane tope inst	allationer
		Kepair the pilots do	haylle outer
		The aquited don	is as required
V		Legan left mar lit	45
		Sulled the TKS.	fettings at the

		to a successive division in the case of the successive division in the successive division division in the successive division di	
		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
		F.A.R. 43.9	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
DATE OF	AIRCRAFT TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC
COMPLETION	IN SERVICE	dealet who monelles co	ntrol calle To
$\rightarrow$	158,7-	asoration of the	oil cooler.
	<u>'</u>	prevent chafugat the	heater controls.
		Fublicated & sua of	Co cover.
		Repailed The Ozbett	bottle niessure
\		chist all a new of	the Osbottles.
		gage MT-146, Sewice	later remiser
	- \ -	updated POH 10 The	2012724
1		AI.	be live inspectar-
	-	C/W SB 2X-32-08 BL	Listalletin-
		step Athru F & Figur	1. and was out and
\		of space st.	Chillery close -
	1-	- 60/WSB 2x-53-10 Horas	The being cut
		out hole. tope with	elation per pary
	1	Athen F per figure !	Proceeding -
	1	C/W 5B 3x-95-07 CAP	ather G& frail.
		stallation per parghe	9 three & & figure 1.
	-	10/WSBA2X-75-08 Cs	ew seat Dreak
		over bolt a Licestonica	t. HAME fig. TEC
	4		

DATE OF OMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	F.A.R. 43.9  DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED  OR APPROVED DATA USED  AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.  WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SE
	INSERVICE	7 1 1 1 6 1
		Signature forly y juice
	1	Work Order # 13071 Date 6-10-04
		East Coast Aviation Hanscom AFB-Hangar 1730
		Bedford, MA 01731 FAA Certified Repair Station EA6R508N
		Phone 781-274-0105 Fax 781-274-0714
	+	
9-1-04	220.4	the CAPS Handle Access Cover IAW SB
	1	The CAPS House Account the thing of
*****		the CAPS Handle Access Cover FAW SB instructions.
		instructions;
	1	Wan whiter 94-9204 15029-1-04
		au a
	_	Wan Order 79-9104 (Intel 1-1-0)
		Key, nr. Airs ays Corpor stient FAA Certifies 3er ur Station KSMB8448 Form 33
<del></del>		
·		
1		

j		MAINTENANC F.A.R.		
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PE OR APPROVED DATA		AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC
P.O. Box 909 Raleigh, NC (919) 840-44	27675	Souther	J	1725 E. International Drive Raleigh, NC 27623
Dota 28 0	T 7004	LOGBOOK	SO DIEZENSVIESTORIE	3
N	CT 2004		Reg # N-8	322DR
A/C Make & I	Model <u>CIRE</u>	RUS SRZZ	$S/N = \phi 78$	31
- LANDI	NG PICH	TINOP: REMO	uso d Psa	
	The Com	74.150 6		
- (PEDDO	53135019	5139), LANDIN	C. LIGHT	WE XLD924)
NORMA	LY.		HIGHT C	DP'S CHECKS -
- SIGNED	Em A			
- CRS		RJ CRANWELL		-
- A&P 193	485848			35: 296.3
·		1	WO REF	183
				12
	<u>-</u>			
Towns of the last		Armena		

- 198	V		-000	-
- 19			-	
1500	1.0			
		-		
- 200	•			
-				
115.00				

#### MAINTENANCE RECORD

F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF COMPLETION IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE

East Coast Aviation FAA CRS #EA6R508N N# 822 DR

DATE 20JAN 04

WO# /2781

HOBBS: 27.1

Hanscom AFB
Hangar 1730
Bedford, MA 01730

OWNER COMPLAINS OF NOSE WHEEL SHIMMY. JACKED NOSE WHEEL OFF WILCOMD. REMOJED FAIRING. CHECKED NOSE GEAR FORK TORQUE LOAD. FOUND TO BE WITHIN SPECIFICATIONS. CHECKED SECURITY OF WHEEL ASSEMBLY, FOUND SATISFACTORY. REMOVED WHEEL ASSEMBLY AND TOOK TO JET AVIATION TO STATICALLY BALANCE WHEEL. BALANCE, S WHEEL BY APPLYING I WEIGHT BAR. INSTALLED WHEEL ON AIRCRAFT TORCUES AXLE NUT PER MAINTENANCE MANGE CH. 32 SHFETIED CASTLE NUT AND INSTALLED FAIRING. LOWELED AIRCRAFT OFF DACK Signature / Date 20 JANON Work Order # 12781 East Coast Aviation Hauscom AFB-Hangar 1730 Bedford, MA 01731 FAA Certified Repair Station EA6R508N Fax 78 -274-07H-Phone 781-274-0105

	MAINTENANCE RECOR F.A.R. 43.9	RD
DATE OF AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERV
P.O. Box 90995 Raleigh, NC 27675 (919) 840-4440	SouthernJet	1725 E. International Drive — Raleigh, NC 27623 —
	LOGBOOK ENTRY	T T
Date 21, FEB 2005	– Reg # <u>N-8</u>	ZZDR
A/C Make & Model CIRRUS		28/
SERVICED ACET ANTI	LE WOWNER SUPPLIED TKS	Fullo
1 CHEVED BOY	OP CHORGED ACET BUTTERY	BATTERY REINSTALLED
EWERR SERVICED DE NEEDE	R - NO SERVICE NEEDED & CUE	KEO TIRES FOR CONDITION
SIGNED SIGNED	7	
CRS	TIME HOS	AS 411.7
A&P 193485848	WO REF	
<u> </u>		
1 4 -		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

		MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
P.O. Box 9 Raleigh, N (919) 840	NC 27675	SouthernJet	1725 E. International Drive Raleigh, NC 27623
_		LOGBOOK ENTRY	:-
— A/C Mak — OIL CH — MoreO. — EXXON A	INSTRUMENTE ELITE 2011 5	Reg #	22DR 181 OIL FILTER - NO DEFECTS DENOTINE 4/7ars
SIGNE CRS A&P	19348	TIME WO REF	411.7

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

AIRCRAFT TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	
INSERVICE	OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED TO SERV
ECTS Note	RDINED OIL. REMOVE.	1725 E. International Drive Raleigh, NC 27623
V85848	111712	36.7
	1675  OR 2005  Odel CIRRUS  ONOTE: TO  ECTS NOTE  W/1/07	Southern Jet  LOGBOOK ENTRY  Reg # N-8  Odel CIRRUS SR-2Z S/N 9  ECTS NOTED. REPLACED "/NEW  W/110T ZOW 50 */C. ENGINE  TIME Y

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF COMPLETION AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED

AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SEE

520 AIRPORT RD LITITZ, PENNSYLVANIA 17543 AIRWAYS, INC. LOG ID# 1972 02-February-2006 WO# 5350 REF# 5350 HOBBS 762.2 S/N 0781 **CIRRUS** N822DR **SR22** 

Pg 1/1

-AIRFRAME LOG-

-AIRFRAME LOGCOMPLETED AN ANNUAL INSPECTION USING THE CURRENT CIRRUS CHECK LIST. AD2005-17-19 HAS HAD ALL SB'S REQUIRED BY AD PCW, C/W SB 2X-53-03 IMPROVED TAIL TIE DOWN, C/W SB 2X-25-170CREW SEAT BREAK OVER BOLT PINS, C/W SB 2X-28-04R1 FUEL LINE CHAFFE, C/W SB 2X-34-08 OAT PROBE GROUND WIRE INSTALLATION, REPLACED THE LEFT AND RIGHT BRAKE LININGS, REPLACED THE LEFT AND RIGHT MAIN GEAR GROMMETS, REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS, REPLACED ALL NOSE GEAR PUCKS AND BUMPERS, REPLACED THE O-RINGS IN THE RIGHT BRAKE CALIPER AND BLED BRAKES, REPLACED THE OIL DOOR HINGE, SHIMMED THE FWD OIL DOOR LATCH TO SECURE PROPERLY, REPLACED THE RIGHT AFT NAV LAMP, REPLACED THE #2 BATTERIES, REPLACED THE INDUCTION AIR FILTER, REPLACED THE AFT WINDOW, REPLACED BOTH FWD CUP HOLDERS, REPLACED THE NAV ANTENNA GROMMETS, RETORQUED THE MOSE STRUT BOLTS AT ENGINE MOUNT TO SPECS, DRAINED ALL FUEL SUMPS, CLEANED AND INSPECTED THE FUEL GASCOLATOR BOWL, SERVICED THE TIRES, SERVICED THE BATTERY, SERVICED THE BRAKE FLUID, COMPLETED A LIGHT CHECK, C/W FAR 91.207(D) ELT CHECK. ALL AD'S CHECKED THRU 06-01.-END-

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN

SIGNED

IA162626925 RICH A. BARNHART II

ENGINE LOG N822DR

May 5, 2006 TACH: 877.0

J&S AVIATION SERVICES WO: S0605-08

Removed old alternator p/n 646843 s/n 004KA148. Installed a new alternator p/n 646843A1 s/n O05JA142. Run up check ok. Christopher J. Cline

A&P 3076952 IA

Author	National Aviation rity/Country:	AUTHORIZED RE FAA Form 8130-3, AIRW	SAME AS BLOCK 5		
4. Organization Name an	PO B	ne Continental Mo ox 90 , Alabama 36601	tors pc #508	5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: P95260	
Item 1	7. Description ALTERNATO		8 Part Number 646843A1	9 Ehgbildy.* TSI0520BE	
Quantity 1			12 Status/Work NEW	,	
XX Approved do	dentified above were many sign data and are in a condi d design data specified in F	tion for safe operation.	Company March 1965 Of Complete specified in the described in Albest 12 was accomplished in a Regulations, part 42 and in respect to that we	Other, regulation specifical in things.)  Which to the work identified by thocketh and y as ordinary with Little 14. Code of Dealergh  at the identicated approved to retain to admited.	
Autood Signature	with.	to Approval Authorization No.	20 Authorized Signature	21 Approval/Certificate Number	
ency a		DMIR#CR 511010	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	( XXXXXXXXX	

Bulletin and the Control of the Cont

### MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

	WO# 5635 REF# 5635 AC TT 940. RUS SR22	0 HOBBS 340.0	Pg 1 / 1
106-07-06 PCW. SEE LOG 18 2X-32-14R1 MLG FAIRI 16ED, INSPECTED AND REPA 11GHT BRAKE CALIPER ORI EXHAUST BRACKET, REPLA 11KS LINE BRACKET AT THE 11KS LINE BRATTERY, SERVI 11KS ALL AO'S CHECKED THR	NG MODIFICATION FOR INSPECTION HOLE CKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS, REPLACED AL NGS AND BLED BRAKES, REPLACED THE LI CCED THE LEFT EXHAUST GROUND STRAP, I #1 CYLINDER, REPLACED THE INDUCTION CCED THE RRAKE FLUID. COMPLETED A LI	LL BRAKE LININGS, REPLAC EFT AFT NAV LAMP, REPLAC REPLACED THE OIL DOOR HI N AIR FILTER, SERVICED T GHT CHECK, C/W FAR 91.20	ED THE OBD NGE, REPAIRED HE TIRES, 7(D) ELT
1A3124994 RICH A.	BARNHART II		
ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE S/N REG NO 822DR	Lincoln Park Aviation  Repair Station No. LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450	e e	DATE 9/1/2006 A/C TSN 956 ENG TT HOBBS 956
ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE S/N REG. NO 822DR WORK ORDER 6572	Lincoln Park Aviation  Repair Station No. LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	* * *	A/C TSN: 956 ENG TT:
ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE SYN REG. NO 8220R WORK ORDER 6572  Engine Entries (1) INSTALLED AIR WOLE AIR ON	Lincoln Park Aviation  Repair Station No. LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450	ED MAX RPM TO 2700 VA/W CDC MI	A/C TSN 956 ENG TT HOBBS 956
ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE S/N REG. NO 822DR WORK ORDER 6572  Engine Entries (1) INSTALLED AIR WOLF AIR/OIL NEW INDUCTION ALTERNATE AI The Aircraft Airframe, Aicraft Engir Federal Aviation Administration and	Lincoln Park Aviation  Repair Station No. LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450		A/C TSN: 956 ENG TT: HOBBS 956
ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE S/N REG. NO. 822DR WORK ORDER: 6572  Engine Entries (1) INSTALLED AIR WOLF AIR/OH NEW INDUCTION ALTERNATE AI	Lincoln Park Aviation Repair Station No. LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450  SEPARATOR VAW STC#5A02268CH (6) ADJUSTE R ASSEMBLY.		A/C TSN: 956 ENG TT: HOBBS 956

#### MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

MAKE Circus MODEL SR22 SIN 0781 REG NO 822DR WORK ORDER 8572



SIGNED:

#### Lincoln Park Aviation

Repair Station No LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450

DATE 9/1/2006	ERTIFICATE NO.
A/C TSN 956	/RETURNED TO SERV
HOBBS 956	

Airframe	Entries

DATE: 9/1/2006

(7) RESECURED LEFT SEAL ON LOWER COWL (9) RESECURED LF CABIN DOOR INTERIOR PANELS (10) INSTALLED NEW LEATHER THROTTLE LEVER KNOB. (11) INSTALLED NEW CENTER CONSOLE ARMREST COVER... (14) INSTALLED NEW RT WING STROBE FLASH TUBE. (15) INSTALLED NEW RT WING STROBE LIGHT POWER PAC.

The Aircraft, Airframe, Aicraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed Work Order: 6572

below

Frank R Galella Certified Repair Station No. LKPR101K InspectoPrinted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

 The state of the s	
1 - 7	
1 2	
	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
	1:

		INSPECTION RECORD	
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	F.A.R. 43.11-91.409  KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST  SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OF PURPOSE APPROVING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROPRING APPROP	
170er B	6.3	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SURVICE	
		Production Flight Test accomplished in accordance with Cirrus Procedure #90502.  Name: Daniel Ryan Date: 17 Dec 03  Signature: 17 Dec 03  Title: Production Flight Test Pilot	
12-18-03	6.4	I find that the aircraft meets the requirements for the certification requested and have issued a Standard Airworthiness Certificate dated 12/18/03.  The next inspection is due 12/31/09.  Jeffrey K. Holter  DMIR410073CE	

PERSON.

1

\_

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R: 43.11-91.409

IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVI	
AIRWAYS, INC. 5: LOG ID# 1310 22- N822DR S/N 078	20 AIRPORT RD LITITZ, PENNSYLVANIA 17543 December-2004 WO# 4717 REF# 4717 HOBBS 358.0 31 CIRRUS SR22	Pg 1 /
NSTALLATION, C/W IRACKET ON THE PRI REPLACED THE RT MI BEARINGS, REPLACE THE OLIVE, NUT AN GASCOLATOR BOWL, LIGHT CHECK, LUBE I CERTIFY THAT TH AIRWORTHY CONDITI	AL INSPECTION IAW THE CIRRUS M/M CHECK SHEETS. C/W SB 2X-28-SB 2X-25-06R1 CREW SEAT RECLINE LOCKS, C/W SB 22-71-03 BAFF OF TKS, WELDED THE ALT AIR BRACKET AT THE HEADER, TREATED THE LEGARKE LININGS, REPLACED THE LT AND RT STEP TREAD TAPES, IN THE LIBBO FLAP HINGE FAIRING, RECONNECTED THE #2 BATTER DO O-RING ON TKS LINE ON RT STAB, DRAINED ALL FUEL SUMPS, CL SERVICED THE TIRES, SERVICED THE BATTERY, SERVICED THE BRAKED AIRFRAME, C/W FAR 91.207(D) ELT CHECK. ALL AD'S CHECKED THE SAIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND TAXABLE OF THE BRAKED AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND TAXABLE OF TAXABLE	RE NOSE WHEEL CURNOSION REPACKED ALL WHEEL Y VENT TUBE, REPLACED EANED AND DRAINED FUEL E FLUID, COMPLETED A HRU 04-25END-

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91:409

DATE

AIRCRAFT TIME

KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST
SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE

AIRWAYS, INC. 520 AIRPORT RD LITITZ, PENNSYLVANIA 17543 LOG ID# 1611 24-June-2005 WO# 4973 REF# 4973 HOBBS 54 REF# 4973 HOBBS 542.7

N822DR S/N 0781 CIRRUS SR22 Pg 1/1

CAIRFRAME LOGCOMPLETED AN ANNUAL INSPECTION USING THE CIRRUS AMM CHECK LIST AS A GUIDE. C/W SB 2X-34-06R1 XM
WEATHER INSTALLATION, UPDATED AIRCRAFT W/B SHEET. C/W SB 2X-25-07R3 DUAL INERTIA REEL INSTALLATION,
C/W SB 2X-57-05R1 AILERON HINGE BEARING AND GAP INSPECTION, REPLACED THE ALTERNATE AIR BRACKET,
REPLACED THE LEFT STROBE LAMP, ROTATED THE MAIN TIRES, REPLACED THE INBD FLAP HINGE COVER, INSTALLED
NEW SKID TAPE ON ENTRY STEPS, SERVICED THE 02 BOTTLE TO SPECS, REPLACED THE #3 EGT PROBE, SERVICED
THE TIRES, SERVICED THE BATTERY, SERVICED THE BRAKE FLUID, DRAINED ALL FUEL SUMPS, CLEANED, AND
INSPECTED THE FUEL GASCOLATOR BOWL, COMPLETED A LIGHT CHECK, REPLACED THE INDUCTION AIR FILTER, C/W
FAR 91.207(D) ELT CHECK. ALL AD'S CHECKED THRU 05-11.-END-

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN

IA2849196 JOEL A. GLOVER

MERCURY AND We Make it Easy!

Reg No:N822DR

Serial No:SR22-0781

Date:09-06-2005

Hobbs:657.0

Tightened nose gear spindle nut I/A/W SR22 Maint. Man chapter 32-20.

I certify this Aircraft to be airworthy with respect to work performed. Details are on file at this office under Shop order number JAN-24728

For Mercury Air Center CRS#MOQR197Y

tuy Greer Mitchell MO South Hangar Drive Jackson MS 39208

(601) 939-9366

I			JN RECURD 3.11-91.409
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSI	PLCTION STATUS & DISCRI PANCYLIST RSON APPROVING OR DISCAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
2/10/06	7627	Romeve PFD for repo	in Plu 700-00000 000 5/0 01411. Infalle
		Carton reserved	unit & cabilitates heading & lites
5:		appealent on. &	letate onfile wall 32 this de
		7	LANCASTER AVIONICS INC
			LANCASTER AIRPORT LITITZ, PA 17543
			DATE 2-10-06
			SIGNED And
			CANCELLO AND DESCRIPTION OF STATE OF ST
			I CERTIFY THAT THE ALPHAETER, ENCODER, AND
			STATIC SYSTEM TESTS BUCURED BY FAR STATE
			HAVE BEEN PORTER AS SED WARM FOR 43 APPENDIX E
	LAN	ÇASTER AVIONICS INC.	The Tree Herell
i		0 000 1000000 11230	1 Million Andyof 640 2016
and the same of th	1 a be adou	the property of the same of this been warely	MALINIAN DELLA
	- Harris	2-10-00	ENVOCEN (S) ACK
	U pr	UAIE	STATIO SYSTEM TEST ESTE 1 2-10-06
	Total Control of the		SIGNATURE James DATE 2-10-00

<u>ه</u>)

FA	ning National Minima 2  Ithority Country:  A United States		HORIZI	ED REL	EASE	CERTII	riC.	ATE	3. Form	Fracking Number:
	tyne Corporation	, 55 Old Pare	Bedford Ro	ad Lincol					5. Work ( Number:	Order/Contract/Invol RA19965
6. Item:	7. Description:				ility: *	10. Quantity:	11.	Serial/Batch Num	ber: 12.	Status/Work:
1	PFD	7005=0	0006-000	TSO Artic	cle N/A	1	١.	D1411		REBUILT
Ap	s the Items identified above w pproved design data and are on-approved design data spe ted Signature:	in a condition fo	or safe operation.		Certifies and desc Federal return to	cribed in Block 13 w Regulations, part 4. o service.	se speci	ified in Block 13, th	ne work ide lance with rk, the iten	is are approved for
Ap	pproved design data and are	in a condition fo	or safe operation.	o: outhorization No.:	Certifies and desc Federal return to 20. Authorize	s that unless otherw tribed in Block 13 w Regulations, part 4. o service. ed Signature:	ise speci as accor 3 and in	ified in Block 13, the mplished in accord a respect to that wo	ne work ide lance with rk, the iten	ntified in Block 12 Fitte 14, Code of us are approved for oval/Certificate No.:
☐ Ap	pproved design data and are on-approved design data spe	in a condition fo	or safe operation.	uthorization No.:	Certifies and descripted for the control of the con	s that unless otherwiribed in Block 13 w Regulations, part 4. o service. ed Signature:	ise speci as accor 3 and in	ified in Block 13, the mplished in accord a respect to that wo	ne work ide lance with rk, the iten	ntified in Block 12 Fitle 14, Code of is are approved for oval/Certificate No.: 2 NE (m/d/y):
☐ Ap	pproved design data and are on-approved design data spe ted Signature:	in a condition fo	or safe operation.  3.  16. Approval/A  18. Date (m/d)	uthorization No.:	Certifies and description to the control of the certain to the cer	s that unless otherw tribed in Block 13 w Regulations, part 4. o service. ed Signature: cuplos yped or Printed):	ise speci as accor 3 and in	ified in Block 13, the mplished in accord a respect to that wo	21. Appre	ntified in Block 12 Fitle 14, Code of is are approved for oval/Certificate No.: 2 NE (m/d/y):

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

				43.11-91				
ATE	AIRCRAFT TIME	SIGNATURE -	KIND OF I CERT. NO. OF	NSPECTION - S PERSON APPI	TATUS & DISC	REPANCY LIST SSAPPROVING A	URCRAFT FOR SE	RVICE
-06	764-9	Clu Avidyne	SB 601	- 0000	1-030	by perfo	siming 1	elease 6
		Software up SN 1919 - Verifi Operations All File. W.O. Ref	grade ed Setu ops Chik	to EX5 p pages a is ok. De	nd xm	LANCASTE LANCASTE LITITZ, PA DATE Z - CERTIFICA SIGNED	R AVIONICS 1 R AIRPORT 17543 - 13-06 TE NO. LN7B	261H
Da	ate: 11/9/2		14300 MIAMI,	AIRCRAFT C SW 129 <sup>™</sup> ST FLORIDA 33 E # 305-259-8 FLT	REET 186	, T		7
- Ma	anufact: Cirrus	Model:	SR22	Hobbs: Ser. No.:	0781	Reg:	N822DR	
_		1 50 Hour Inspection per	the Cirrus In		de for the SR	2		
UND	DERAL AVIATION A DER WORK ORDER	MAII TIFIED ABOVE WAS REPA GENCY AND IS APPROVE R NO. # DR11906 DATE: ORIZED REPRESENTATIV CRAFT CENTER, INC. P	11/9/2006	RN TO SERVICE	130	WITH CURRENT I DETAILS OF TH	REGULATIONS O HE REPAIR ARE O	OF THE ON FILE

INSPECTION RECORD

ATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST DVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERV	KIND OF INSPECTION - ST E - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPRO	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE SIGNATURE - CE
DATE: 5/15/2007 A/C TSN: 1085.9 HOBBS: 1085.9	Lincoln Park Aviation Repair Station No. LKPR101K 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park. NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450	MAKE Cirrus  MODEL SR22 SN: 0781  A25 Be
current regulations of the	ING OUTER AILERON HINGE BOLT.	Airframe Entries (5) RETORQUED AND SAFETY WIRED RIGHT WING OU
d inspected in accordance with the under work order listed repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed	Appliance identified above was repaired are return to service. Pertinent defails of the	(5) RETORQUED AND SAFETY WIRED RIGHT WING OUT The Aircraft, Airframe, Aircraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return
INSDECTOR 2 Work Order: 7083	960	Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved in the below
Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)		DATE: 5/15/2007 SIGNED:
	air Station No. LKPR101K	
7		

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST AIRCRAFT TIME DATE SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE IN SERVICE MAKE Cirrus **Lincoln Park Aviation** MODEL SR22 DATE: 6/13/2007 S/N 0781 A/C TSN: 1116 HOBBS: 1116 Repair Station No. LKPR101K REG NO 822DR WORK ORDER: 7157 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450 Airframe Entries The Aircraft, Airframe, Aircraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to service. Between the details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed Inspector 2 DATE: 6/13/2007 SIGNED: Work Order: 7157 Frank R Galella Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com) Certified Repair Station No. LKPR101K 

## INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

			F.A.R. 43.11-91.409	
ATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATU	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANC RE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPRO	Y LIST OVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
	1			
	-			
		Ų.		
	-	-	<del> </del>	
		1		
		<u> </u>		
L	OGBOOK	ENTRY	X AIRFRAME PROPELLE	R North American
1	WORK ORDER		ENGINE APU	JET
-11		E: 7/21/2007	AIRCRAFT TT: 1156.2	MAINTENANCE, L.L.C.
-1	TAIL NUMBER		LANDINGS: ENG MODEL:	FAA CRS #CJ6R959H 1011 SOUTH WOLF ROAD
_\	AIRCRAFT S/	N: 781	ENG. S/N:	WHEELING IL 60090
<b> </b>	TACH/HOBB		ENG.TT/ CYCLES:	Phone (877) 538-6268 Fax (847) 520-1294
- AL	T. #1 LIGHT CO	MES ON INTER	MITTENTI Y AND EL AD LICUTS COME ON MIL	THE WAST DATT HE CHATCH IS ON-
	THOUSE AND RE	ELFORCED THE W	MCII PIN ONIOEE: 14000 0000 001 000 0000	DEL DEL DOCK CHECK
11-		LOCIAL INVA CIR	RUS SR-22 MM 24-30END-	
11	e ancian aimame, air	Craft engine or applic	ince identified herein was inspected and/or repaired I/A/W curre ork performed are on file at this repair station.	int Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved
Ш			Companies are on the at this repair station.	for NORTH AMERICAN JET
—    Þ	ate: 07/21/2007	7 Signed:	Sur J. Will	MAINTENANCE, LLC
			ANDREW L. NEILD	CRS#CJ6R959H

INSPECTION RECORD

F.A.R. 43.11-91.409 KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST
SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE AIRCRAFT TIME DATE INSERVICE KALAMAZOO AIRCRAFT, INC. AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INSPECTION & REPAIR 2729 E. MILHAM RD, PORTAGE, MI 49002 269-381-0790 REPAIR STATION NO. K9AR289N 1 CERTIFY THAT THE STATIC SYSTEM(S) WERE TESTED AND INSPECTED AS PER 91.411 IAW PART 43, APPENDIX E, PARAGRAPH A SIGNATURE Paket Melalla FORM KA104B KALAMAZOO AIRCRAFT, INC. AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INSPECTION & REPAIR 2729 E. MILHAM RD, PORTAGE, MI 49002 269-381-0790 REPAIR STATION NO. K9AR289N I CERTIFY THAT THE ATC TRANSPONDER(S) WERE TESTED AND INSPECTED AS PER 91.413 IAW PART 43, APPENDIX F TRANSPONDER #1 S/N 83715452 TRANSPONDER #2 S/N AUTOMATIC ALTITUDE REPORTING SYSTEM TESTED AND INSPECTED AS PER 91.411 IAW PART 43, APPENDIX E, PARAGRAPH C TO 20, CRC. SIGNATURE OYAL FORM KA104A

ର୍ବ ହେଉଁ ଅଟନ୍ତ ଅନ୍ତର୍କ । କ୍ର

## INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

CRAFT TIME N SERVICE	SIGNATURE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING A	AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
			<i>→</i>
		KALAMAZOO AIRCRAFT, INC. AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INSPECTION & REPAI 2729 E. MILHAM RD, PORTAGE, MI 49002 269-381-0790 REPAIR STATION NO. K9AR289N	R
	AS PER S	TY THAT THE ALTIMETER (S) WERE TESTED AND IN 1.411 IAW PART 43, APPENDIX E, PARAGRAPH B TO DATE: 3/28/05	SPECTED : <u>10,000</u> FT.
		TIMETER S/N_D1411ALTIMETER S/N_43542/	-
	FORM	KA104C	
	MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22 S/N: 781 REG. NO: N822DR WORK ORDER: 5311-03-2008	Kalamazoo Aircraft, Inc. Repair Station No. K9AR289N 2729 E Milham Rd. Kalamazoo, MI 49002 Phone: (269) 381-0790	DATE: 6/6/2006 A/C TSN HOBBS: 1289.4
	Airframe Entries		
	AD 2008-06-28 DATE	4/10/08, DOES NOT APPLY BY SERIAL NUMBER	
	The above work was perfare on file at this certified	ormed in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administrepair station.	tration and is approved for return to service. Detail
	DATE: 6/6/2008	SIGNED Ralph Michalla	Work Order: 5311-03-200 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia con
+	1	Ralph Michalka Certified Repair Station No. K9AR289N	Printed by Ebis 5 (42

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

DATE DATE: 6/6/2008 MAKE: Cimus Kalamazoo Aircraft, Inc. A/C TSN: MODEL SR22 HOBBS: 1289.4 Repair Station No. K9AR289N S/N 781 2729 E Milham Rd. REG. NO: N822DR Kalamazoo, MI 49002 WORK ORDER: Phone: (269) 381-0790 5311-03-2008 Airframe Entries AIRFRAME ANNUAL INSPECTION COMPLETED AND FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION... REMOVED #1 AND#2 GPS SEND IN FOR BATTERY REPLACEMENT, REINSTALLED... REPAIRED 2 CRACKS IN NOSE WHEEL PANT FIBERGLASS, PAINTED... REPAIRED CRACK IN LEFT WHEEL PANT, PAINTED... REPLACED RUDDER TRIM TAB UPPER RIVET, SECURED WITH PRO-SEAL ... TOUCHED UP PAINT ON LEFT WING TIP ... REPLACED #2 AIRCRAFT BATTERIES ... REPLACED ELT BATTERIES, INSPECTED AND TESTED ELT PER FAR 91.207 (d), CHECKED GOOD, BATTERIES DUE APRIL 2009. REMOVED BRAKE CALIPERS, CLEANED & RE-SEALED, INSTALLED NEW TEMP SENSORS, BLED BRAKES... REPLACED ALL UPPER STRUT FAIRING WELLNUTS & ATTACHING HARDWARE... REPLACED CABIN DOOR STRUT BRACKET GROMMETS... SECURED LEFT WING ROOT LEADING EDGE FAIRING... REPLACED ALL BRAKE PADS... REPLACED RIGHT MAIN GEAR STRUT GROMMET, INSTALLED NEW SHIM & CLAMP... CLEANED & APPLIED ANTI-CHAFF TAPE TO SEVERAL AREAS OF FLAPS & FLAP WELL ACCESS PANELS... REPLACED CABIN ASSIST STEP GRIP TAPE... RE-GLUED LOWER EDGE OF BAGGAGE DOOR SEAL... REMOVED UPHOLSTERY. LUBRICATED CABIN DOOR LATCHING MECHANISMS REASSEMBLED.... REMOVED NOSE WHEEL FORK ASSY, CLEANED & INSPECTED, RE-INSTALLED & SET TENSION PER AMM... C/W AD 2006-21-03 DATED 11/17/2006 BY MODIFYING MAIN WHEEL PANTS, REPLACING BRAKE CALIPER O-RINGS, INSTALLING TEMP SENSORS ON BRAKE CALIPERS, & ENSURING REVISION A6 IS IN POH .... C/W AD 2008-03-16\* DATED 3/11/2008 PER SB 2X-27-14 R3... C/W SB 2X-27-14 R3 RUDDER AILERON INTERCONNECT MOD, INSTALLED KIT 70197-001... C/W SB 2X-52-04 R2 CABIN DOOR STRUT MOD, INSTALLED KIT 70167-001... CHANGED BOTH MAIN TIRES AND TUBES. CLEANED AND REPACKED WHEEL BEARINGS. BALANCE AND REINSTALLED... REPLACED NOSE WHEEL PANT ATTACH BRACKETS... CLEANED & RE-GREASED NOSE WHEEL BEARINGS, BALANCED NOSE WHEEL ASSY. SERVICED OXYGEN CYLINDER TO GREEN ARC, REPLACED REGULATOR ASSY O-RING... RE-PAINTED NOSE STRUT FAIRING... REMOVE AND REPLACE RECOVER PILOT AND CO-PILOTS SEATS. The above work was performed in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. Details are on file at this certified repair station. Work Order: 5311-03-2008 SIGNED: // Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com) DATE: 6/6/2008

Ralph Michalka

Certified Repair Station No. K9AR289N

AIRCRAFT TIME	SIGNATURE CERTAIN OF DEPOSITION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST
	SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
	The following log outries are out of order 5/4/09
	9
	N822DR 4/4/05 440.5Hobbs
	,
	Removed and replaced leaking MS28775-222 "O"ring seals in right
1	brake caliper. serviced and bled brake system, ops check
	satisfactory.
	Stephen Dooley
+	Stephen Dooley  Stephen Dooley  ———————————————————————————————————
	IA153549117
· ·	
	(E4)

2115	AIRCRAFT TIME	1000 43.11-91.409	
DATE	INSERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT, NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR	SCREPANCY LIST
	1	TROTING OR	DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
חם פי	00000		
	x 90995	0	1705 = .
	NC 27675	SouthernJet	1725 E. International Drive
(919) 8	40-4440	Sounding	Raleigh, NC 27623
		LOCDOOK EN	
Data	5-DAR 2	LOGBOOK ENTRY	<i>(</i>
A/C Ma	ke & Model C	Reg #	N-822DR
REE	2	S/N_ S	2781
7.	LH.	BROKE ASSEMBLY! REMOVED  RUT AND DISSOSEMBLED. CLEAR	
NIGH	T MOIN S	RUT AND DOC	BRUKE ASSY FROM
	BOCED HIS		SEO ALL COMP.
BRUK	= Box /w/	JEW 066-10500). RE-INSTALLED B	8725 3333
SIGNI	TODSC //	JEW 066-10500), RE-100	MEPENCED OLL
- CD-	ED /	Ilan Monther Tollier	ROKE BSSY. & BLEED SUE
CHS_	$\sim$		2 313.
- A&P_	1/192	TIME	451.3
•	5.75		
\	1	WO REF	12108
_	+		
_			
\			
\	+		
	1		

KIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT, NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE AIRCRAFT TIME DATE IN SERVICE Aircraft Reg. 822DR 5/5/05 Manufacturer: CIRRUS Work Order # Model: SR-22 E5213 781 Serial Number: Pg of Hour Meter: 473.9 AFTT: 770-458-9851 TSMOH: Tach Time: Total Cycles/Landings INSTALLED ROSEN SUNVISORS I/AW STC SA01285SE. SEE 337 DATED 5/5/05. The aircraft, airframe, engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order No. £5213 RUSSELL E. WILEY Signed: Russell & William for: Epps Air Service, Inc., ESMR688D, 1 Aviation Way, Atlanta, GA 30341

AIRCRALT TIME IN SERVICE DATE

KIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST — CERT, NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE

SouthernJet

Aircraft Maintenance Department Raleigh-Durham International Airport Phone (919)840-4440 Fax (919)840-4441



Cirrus Authorized Service Center

Work Order No.	Date	ACFT Registration #	11		1
12825	25, July 2005		Manufacturer	Model	Serial No.
	20, July 2005	N-822DR	Cirrus	SR-22	0781
	Hobbs Ti	me		91122	1 0/01
	571.8				

➤ SB 2X-53-02 Baggage Strap Adaptor: Installed Baggage Strap Adaptors per Cirrus SB 2X-53-02.

certify the entry identified above	was repaired and inspected in accordance with current FAA Regulations and for the work performed only, was return to service. Pertinent details of this repair are on file at this facility.	IIII OXET
and a signature;	outhern Jet Mcorporated - 1725 E. International Drive, Raleigh NC 27623	- 1000 at 1
		1

AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE - CERT NO OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR	SERVICE
SI MO SI SI SI PI M	Shakalis Aviation Services  Republic Airport  EG# N822DR Farmingdale, NY 11735 Tach (M.) 624.3  N LOG SUPPLEMENT Date 8/18/05  d ENGINE/AIRFRAME  NSTAUED NEW ALTERNATOR #2,  N: 1132357, INSTALLED NEW M.C.V.  N: 14600-0925 S/N: 00779 I/A/W  1.M. RUN-UP AND OP CK GOOD—  IRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO  ERVICE. William & Mundy AP27503641	——————————————————————————————————————

KIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT, NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE AIRCRAFT TIME DATE IN SERVICE Reg No:N 822DR Date: 11-21-2005 Hobbs: 738.7 Serial No:0781 Repaired landing light connector for engine cowl disconnect by replacing 3 each pins P/N-66099-2 with new pins, landing light ops checked okay. Lorrify this Aircraft to be airworthy with respect to work performed. Details are on file at this office under Shop order number JAN-24812 For Merculy Air Center Signed: Multing Greer Mitchell MO South Hangar Drive Jackson MS 39208 CRS#MOQR197Y (601) 939-9366

AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE

KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE

DATE: 1-10-06 INV:612

N822DR **AIRFRAME**  MODEL: SR-22 HOBBS: 749.5

- SKYWATCH SYSTEM FAILURE
- 2. CONSULTED WITH TECH SUPPORT, TESTED SKYWATCH TRANSMITTER RECIEVER AND FOUND DEFECTIVE.
- 3. INSTALLED AND SECURED REPAIRED UNIT, P/N-805-10800-001, S/N-81528.
- 4. PERFORMED FUNCTIONAL TEST, FOUND ALTITUDE DIGITIZER DEFECTIVE. SECURED REBUILT UNIT
- 5. PERFORMED FUNCTIONAL TEST AND CALIBRATION OF SYSTEMS PER CIRRUS MAINT.MANUAL

INSTRUCTIONS AND FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY.

MICHAEL PUGNI AP# 116583097

# F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

# INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409 KIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST

_		г.н.к. 43.11-91.409	
	AIRCRAFT TIME. IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FO	OR SURVIVE
	3	COG HOLDS 907.7 SK-22 N822DR ENSTALL AND AND FEAT & K TO MTG EX-5000 SW 1919. Ramp TEXT & K TO MTG SPECS. RET. WW 11598  LANCASTER AVIONICS INC LANCASTER AIRPORT LITITZ, PA 17543 DATE 6-7-06 CERTIFICATE NO. LN7R261N SIGNED COMMENT  LOCAL DESCRIPTION  LOCAL DES	

AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE DATE

KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE

AIRWAYS, INC. 530 AIRPORT RD LITITZ, PENNSYLVANIA 17543 LOG ID# 2244 19-July-2006 WO# 5635 REF# 5635 AC TT 940.6 HOBBS 940.6 S/N 0781 **CIRRUS SR22** 

Pg 1/1

-AIRFRAME LOG-

COMPLETED AN ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW THE CURRENT REVISION OF THE CIRRUS AMM CHECK LIST. AD 2006-07-06 PCW. SEE LOG ENTRY.

C/W SB 2X-32-14R1 MLG FAIRING MODIFICATION FOR INSPECTION HOLE. C/W SB ZX-32-14R1 MLG FAIRING MODIFICATION FOR INSPECTION HOLE.

CLEANED, INSPECTED AND REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS, REPLACED ALL BRAKE LININGS, REPLACED BOTH LEF
AND RIGHT BRAKE CALIPER ORINGS AND BLED BRAKES, REPLACED THE LEFT AFT NAV LAMP, REPLACED THE OBD

LEFT EXHAUST BRACKET, REPLACED THE LEFT EXHAUST GROUND STRAP, REPLACED THE OIL DOOR HINGE, REPAIRED

THE TKS LINE BRACKET AT THE #1 CYLINDER, REPLACED THE INDUCTION AIR FILTER, SERVICED THE TIRES,

SERVICED THE BATTERY SERVICED THE BRAKE FLUID, COMPLETED A LIGHT CHECK, C/W FAR 91.207(D) ELT

CHECK, ALL AD'S CHECKED THRY 06-13.-END-

I CERTIFY THAT THIS APPERAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION

RICH A. BARNHART II

Date

MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22 S/N 0781 REG NO 822DR WORK ORDER, 6911

#### **Lincoln Park Aviation**

425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450

DATE: 2/12/2007 A/C TSN HOBBS: 1020.8

#### Airframe Entries

(1) DISASSEMBLED THROTTLE LEVER ASSEMBLY, CLEANED, INSPECTED, LUBE AND REASSEMBLED IAW CDC AMM ... (3) NO PROBLEM FOUND.

The Aircraft, Airframe, Aircraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to

DATE: 2/12/2007

SIGNED:

Inspector 2

Work Order: 6911

Frank R Galella

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

MARE CITUS MODEL SR22 S/N 0781 REG NO 822DR WORK ORDER 6921



#### Lincoln Park Aviation

425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone 973-633-0450

DATE: 2/23/2007 A/C TSN HOBBS 1022 4

#### Airframe Entries

(1) COMPLIED SB2X-22-03R1 BY INSTALLING FLIGHT DIRECTOR HARDWARE KIT AND REMVOING PFD S/N: D1411 AND INSTALLING PFD S/N: D1122 WITH REL 6... (2) UPGRADE MFD SOFTWARE REL 6.1 TO REL 6.2.1.

The Aircraft, Airframe, Aircraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed

DATE: 2/23/2007

SIGNED:

Frank R Galella

Inspector 2

N822DR

Work Order: 6921

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

Airframe Log

June 11, 2008

Hobbs: 1298.2

Replaced inoperative landing light ballast with new.

Steven Vander Valk A&P 2919106

Paragon Aircraft Service

Lincoln Park Aviation

425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450

DATE: 3/8/2007 A/C TSN: 1062.3 HOBBS: 1062.3

MAKE CITUS MODEL SR22 SIN 0781 REC. NO 822DR REC. NO ROER: 6946 WORK ORDER: 6946 MAKE CITTUS

(1) A. MOVED PFD S/N: D1122 AND INSTALLED AVIDYNE SERVICED PFD S/N: D1064. SETUP IAW CIRRUS DESIGN MM... (2) COULD NOT DUPLICATE PROBLEM.... (3) REMOVED MAP/FUEL FLOW GAUGE P/N: EG3130-08009, S/N: 815 AND INSTALLED NEW MAP/FUEL FLOW GAUGE, P/N EG3130-08009, S/N: 2039. OPS CHECK OK The Aircraft, Airframe, Aicraft Engine, Propeller of Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the The Aircraft, Airframe, Aicraft Engine, Propeller of Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed

Work Order: 6946

DATE: 3/8/2007

SIGNED:

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

Frank R Galella

_	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON	N - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
		Airframe	
_		September 3, 2008	N822DR
		Checked and adjusted nose gear stee	ering tension per manual.
		la the that	
	<del> </del>	- Steven Vander Valk A&P 291910	<del></del>
		Paragon Aircraft Service	
		<u>.</u>	
		Airframe L	
		October 23, 2008 Hobbs: 1421.2	N822DR —————
		Serviced oxygen bottle, replaced cy	dinder #6 FGT probe and
_		landing light lens.	midel #0 EGT proof and
() =		De VIEW	
		Steven Vander Valk A&P 2919106	
$\dashv$		Paragon Aircraft Service	
4		-	
		This is the and f.	To f Spanned land in
T		- 15 14C END 67 C	up AT 5/4/09
$\dashv$		The log book picks	UP AT 5/4/09
+			
1	1		

**INSPECTION RECORD** F.A.R. 43.11-91.409 KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE DATE C&W Aero Services, Inc. CRS# HX1R208K 19 Wright Way, Suite #3, Fairfield, NJ 07004 (973) 227-5750 WO# 24174 Hobbs: 1729.7 Aircraft TT: Reg #: N822DR Ser #: 0781 Manuf: Cirrus Model: SR22 The ATC Transponder tests and inspection required by FAR 91.413 were performed this date and found to comply with FAR 43, Appendix F. The Pitot/Static System has been inspected in accordance with FAR 91.411 and found to be AIRWORTHY. Details of these inspections are on file at this Repair Station. SN: 83715452 Transponder #1 Make/Model: Garmin GTX327 Check AD2009-05-05 N/A by SN Date: 2/19/2010

E A D //2 11\_91 409

Master	Altimet	er Reads
Reads	Encoder Kloo	Altimeter
-1000	-10	-1000
0	0	0
500	5	500
1000	10	1000
1500	15	1500
2000	70	2000
3000	30	3000
4000	40	4000
6000	60	6000
8000	80	8000
10000	(00)	10000
12000	120	17000
14000	GPI	14 000
16000	160	16000
18000	180	18000
20000	200	20000
22000		
25000	_	
30000		
35000	_	
Tested D	Make. Avidya Model: Exp5: S/N: DIO S/N: DIO Y. Charles (2 -to: Work order CWF-013	100 K6.7

C&W Aero services Inc

	C&W Aero set 19 Wright Way Fairfield, NJ FAA Repair Station	, Suite 3 07004	OVI
Master	Altin	neter Reads	Ī
Reads	Encoder	Altimeter	8
-1000		-1,000	CRS #HX1R208K
0		0	20
500		500	×
1000		1010	ı 🕽
1500		1,510	$\Xi$
2000		2,020	#
3000		3,020	S
4000		4,020	- 12
6000		6,020	
8000		8,020	ပ
10000		10,020	Aero Services, Inc
12000		12,000	- <u>-</u>
14000		14,000	- 83
16000		16,000	- <u>`</u> 2
18000		18,030	- 5
20000		20,040	ွှဲ
22000	-	20,010	0
25000		1	er.
30000		$+\times$	- K
35000		1/	- ≥
Altimeter	Make: Wurz	D INSTRUMENT	%× %×
Anumeter	Widdel. 3 %	340-3	Ū
Altimeter	SN: 435	421	7
Tested B	V: AAT	1 20 10	7

Work order No24304

Date: 2-18-10

Form No. CWF-013

CY LIST OVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE

01-81-

Date 2

Work Order # 2 #304

A A A	Proving National Aveilan Authority FAAJUnited States  AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE FAA Form \$130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG					CATE	6 Work OrderiC	305A
Organiza	don Nume and Address: C&W Aoro Services 19 Wright Way Suite #3 Fairfield, NJ 07004			Certified Repair Station No. HX1R208K		Tes Serial/Batch Nu		305 12 SHELLWON:
	Ty Description:	B. Part No	unber:	a. Examinate.	10. Quartity:	11. SensyBatch Nur		Certify
lam:	Asimolar PFD AvidyNeCorp Exp5000 R6.2	700-000	206-000 RUIS	Various Alcoraft		D106	4	
1. Rema Certify	rka: lo FAR Part 43 Appendix E Tables I, I	1, in. tv.			1	,		
14, Corta	fee the terms identified above were manufactur Approved design data and are in a Non-approved design data specific	e condition for safe operation. ed in Block 13.		Certifies the and describ Federal Regretura to se	R 43.9 Return to S at unless otherwise and in Block 13 was guistions, part 43 ervice.	ie specified in Block 13 as accomplished in ac	r regulation so i, the work ide ordaince with ork, the kems	pecified in Block 13 millied in Block 12 Title 14, Code of an a approved for  21. Approvide with the HX1R
16. AL	orized Bigranum;		:.eH nobezhorteAllav	22, Nazre (Type	July	hill		2/19/
47.14	m (typed or Priviled):	18. Desa (r		Installer Responsible of the property of the property for the property of the	RLES			1-4-
520 K								

## INICDECTION DECODO

MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22 S/N: 0781 REG. NO: 822DR WORK ORDER: 8421

DATI



#### Lincoln Park Aviation

425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450

DATE: 5/27/2009 A/C TSN 1524 1 HOBBS 1524 1

VICE

#### Airframe Entries

(1) ANNUAL/AIRFRAME- Jacked aircraft, removed wheels, greased bearings and gear. Checked brakes, checked retraction and emergency extension (if equipped). Checked electrical system and battery. Checked all controls and lubed as needed. Removed all inspection plates, checked structure and lubricated as required. Checked cockpit belts, lights and instrument operation. Inspect ELT in accordance with FAR 91 207 paragraphs (c) and (d). Aircraft checked for conformity to the appropriate TCD's.... (4) RESEARCH AND COMPILED AD & SB LIST... (5) PREVIOUSLY COMPLIED WITH AD 2007-14-03 BY COMPLETING CDC SB2X-95-10R2 INSTALLATION OF NEW STYLE CAPS ROCKET COLLAR SEE LOG ENTRY DATED 6/2007 REMOVED AND REPLACED BACK UP ATTITUDE INDICATOR LIGHT WITH NEW.... (10) REMOVED AND REPLACED RIGHT STROBE LIGHT WITH NEW.... (11) TORQUED RIGHT MAIN GEAR ATTACH BRACKET.... (12) REMOVED AND REPLACED TERMINAL END ON #6 EGT WIRE, STABILIZED AND RE CONNECTED .... (14) ELEVATOR TRIM CARTRIDGE CHECKED FOR SECURITY FULL RANGE OF MOTION AND LUBRICATED. OPS CHECK GOOD.... (15) REMOVED AND REPLACED INDUCTION AIR FILTER WITH NEW... (16) REBUILT MAIN LANDING GEAR RIGHT AND LEFT BRAKE CALIPERS WITH NEW O-RINGS. INSTALLED NEW HEAT SENSOR.... (17) REMOVED AND REPLACED TKS FILTER WITH NEW .... (18) REMOVED AND REPLACED ELT BATTERY WITH NEW, OPS CHECK OK, I/AW FAR 91 207 APPENDIX D. NEXT DUE DATE MAY 2011 .... (20) SET NOSE LANDING GEAR SIDE LOAD TENSION TO SPEC AND RE SAFETY ... (21) REMOVED AND REPLACED BRAKE PADS ON RIGHT AND LEFT MAIN LANDING GEAR WITH NEW.... (22) REMOVED AND REPLACED DOOR SIDE OF OIL ACCESS DOOR HINGE (23) DRILL OUT AND RIVET TWO REAR ENGINE BAFFLE RIVETS.... (24) REMOVED AND REPLACED CABIN STEP ANTI SLIP COVERS WITH NEW (25) FILLED PORTABLE OXYGEN TANK.

The Aircraft, Airframe, Aicraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed

DATE: 5/27/2009

SIGNED:

----- C C-1-II-

Inspector 2

Work Order: 8421

Drintad by ERic 2 (datasmadia com)

MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22 S/N: 0781 REG NO 822DR WORK ORDER: 8434



#### Lincoln Park Aviation

425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450

DATE 6/1/2009 A/C TSN 1529 4 HOBBS 1529 4

(2) REMOVED #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:602108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:G02108642, SERVICED AND INSTALLED NEW #1 AIRCRAFT BATTERY, P/N:G243, S/N:G02108642, S/N:G02108642,

The Aircraft, Airframe, Aicraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and in Application and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under work order listed below.

DATE: 6/1/2009

SIGNED:

Frank R Galella

Inspector 2

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

MAKE Cirrus MODEL, SR22 SAN 0781 REG NO 822DR WORK ORDER 8548	Lincoln Park Aviation 425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone. 973-633-0450	on	DATE: 7/27/2009 A/C TSN: 1573.5 HOBBS: 1573.5
Airframe Entries	CAPS REEFING LINE CUTTERS, NEXT DUE 3/2015 (3/2016)		ANDING GEAR BRAKE
The Aircraft, Airframe, A Federal Aviation Admin below.	Aicraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was istration and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent d	repaired and inspected in accordance	with current regulations of the air station under work order listed
DATE: 7/27/2009	SIGNED.	Inspector 2	Work Order: 8546 -
	Frank R Galella	Printed	by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
The Aircraft, Airframe, Aicraft	425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone: 973-633-0450  CED COM 2 ANTENNA WITH NEW. REMOVED P/N:CI-1  Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repain and is Approved for return to service. Pertinent details	ired and inspected in accordance with	current regulations of the
DATE: 7/31/2009	SIGNED	Inspector 2	Work Order: 8561
	Frank R Galella		EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

1					
1		Frank R Gale	lla	Printed by	y EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
ede	eral Aviation Adminis	craft Engine, Propeller or A stration and is Approved for SIGNED:	ppliance identified above was repaire return to service. Pertinent details of	Inspector 2	Work Order: 8628
irfi 1) IN			K OK (2) CLEANED INTERIOR OF		- translations of the
N 0	E Cirrus EL SR22 0781 NO 822DR	4	Lincoln Park Aviation 125 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone 973-633-0450	3 · · ·	DATE 9/2/2009 A/C TSN 1606 6 - HOBBS: 1606 6 -
					-
	UM 1 E. 0/13/2009	Frank R G		Printed	d by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com
b	he Aircraft, Airframe ederal Aviation Adm selow DATE: 8/13/2009	e, Aicraft Engine, Propeller of hinistration and is Approved SIGNED	for return to service. Perunent detail	s of the repair are on file at this rep	air station under work order listed Work Order: 8596
PI W RI	VIRE ENTRANCE TO EEMOVED AND REF	O PREVENT CONTAMINAT	OR WITH NEW (4) BROUGHT UP CTOR FOR OIL PRESSURE SENSOI FION (6) SERVICED OXYGEN ( DING GEAR TIRE WITH NEW.	7) VACUUM AND CLEANED PFD	and MFD SCREENS (8) with current regulations of the
	irframe Entrie		AND DECLOSE UP	NOSE LANDING GEAR SIDE LOA	AD TENSION (5) CLEANED
RE	N 0781 EG NO 822DR FORK ORDER 8598	TIPE	425 Beaverbrook Road Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Phone 973-633-0450		
	AKE Cirrus ODEL SR22		Lincoln Park Aviation		A/C TSN 1594 5 HOBBS 1594 5

AIRCRAFT TIME	Airframe Log	
IN SERVICE	rebruary 19, 2010	CRAFT FOR SERVICE
	Hobbs: 1729.7, Total Time: 1729.7	
	All systems checked for the	
	All systems checked for condition and proper operation. Wheel bearings cleaned and repacked Page 1	
	Switcher, C/W NR /X-113 111 harden 1 1	
	replacement schedule by installing kit 70277-002. C/W SB 2X-27-	
1	16 Flap Actuator by installing kit 70277-002. C/W SB 2X-27-	
+	baffle repair by installing kit 70111-001. All AD's checked thru	
	10-04. FI T inspected per EAR 01 207(1) All AD's checked thru	
	10-04. ELT inspected per FAR 91.207(d). All work performed per - Cirrus MM.	
	I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an	
	annual inspection and determined to be in an airworthy condition.	
	Ste Volk	
	Steven Vander Valk A&P 2919106 IA	
	Paragon Aircraft Service	
	Airframe Log	a <del></del>
4	June 15, 2010	
	Hobbs: 1828.3	OR —
	Replaced worn right brake linings, resealed right brake calip	per
	and replaced temp stickers. Serviced O2 bottle. Serviced t	ire
\ \_	pressures. See nose gear fork tension per manual.	
$\mathcal{A}$	Must W	V
	Michael Kastner A&P 157829388	
3	Paragon Aircraft Service	
1000		

AIRCRAFT TIME	Airframe Log		
IN SERVICE	September 15, 2010	N822DR	RAFT FOR SERVICE
1	Hobbs: 1889.8		
	Replaced right brake disc and linings. Servi	iced oxygen system.	
	Replaced #6 EGT probe.		
1	Steve Vander Valk A&P 2919106		
	Paragon Aircraft Service		
A.			
	Airframe L	.0g	
	November 5, 2010	N822	DR —
1	Hobbs: 1889.8		
	Serviced øxygen system. Replaced lo	ower cowl seal.	
	-Steve Vander Valk A&F 2919106		
	Paragon Aircraft Service		
	<del></del>		
		***************************************	

ATE	Airframe Log		CREPANCY LIST SISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
	December 28, 2010 N822D1	R	ASSAT ROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
	Hobbs: 1920.7, Total Time: 1920.7		
	All systems checked for condition and proper operation. Whe	el	
	bearings cleaned and repacked. Battery and brakes service	ed.	
	Replaced lower cowl seals, left brake disc and linings, and bra	ke	
	caliper o-rings. Replaced right outboard fuel sending unit, install	led	in the second se
	repaired fuel gage serial# 1527, see 8130 in records. Adjust	ter	<u> </u>
	empty and full settings, ops checked OK. Adjusted nose g		
-	steering tension. Checked and weighed cockpit fire extinguish	, Ca	
	All AD's checked thru 10-26. ELT inspected per FAR 91.207	nei	(c) (1) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
	All work performed per Cirrus MM.	(a	)
-	l certify that this aircraft has been been been been been been been bee		
	I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance wit	h a	ın ————————————————————————————————————
	annual inspection and determined to be in an airworthy condit	ioi	ā.
_	- Total le		
	Steven Vander Valk A&P 2919106 IA		
33-20	Paragon Aircraft Service		
\	_		
`	<del></del>		
		7	
_			
-			
$\wedge$			
<u> </u>			
\			
$\wedge$			
1		-	
1/			

DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	INSPECTION RECORD  F.A.R. 43.11-91.409  KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST  SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE		
		April 8, 2011  Hobbs Time: 2039.4  Replaced left outboard fuel sending unit. Removed quantity indicator S/N 1527 installed repaired unit S/N 829. See 8130 in records. Set empty and full settings ops check satisfactory. Installed new oxygen regulator on oxygen bottle leak check satisfactory.		
<del></del>		John L. Longaker A&P 3532411 Paragon Aircraft Service		

DLK\_\_\_

2601 Cessna Lane Kennesaw, GA 30144 770-427-4954 LOG ID# 13555 04-August-2011 WO# 11294 N822DR S/N 2085 CIRRUS SR22 HOBBS 2089.7

AVIATION, INC.

Pg 1/1

\*\*\* AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY \*\*\*

#1 AND #2 ALTERNATOR LIGHTS ON - ALTERNATOR CHARGING. REPLACED LOGIC MODULE P/N 14610-002 - RAN ENGINE - ALL CHECKS NORMAL. COMPLIED WITH S/B 2X-32-19R2 INSTALLING KIT P/N 70238-001.

MAINTENANCE RELEASE.
THIS AIRCRAFT, AIRFRAME, AIRCRAFT ENGINE, OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT MAINTENANCE RULES OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION REGULATIONS AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE FOR WORK PERFORMED UNDER WO#11294 AT REPAIR STATION DK7R795J. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION.

signed DK7R795) FOR DLK AVIATION, INC.